	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LP2985-18DBVRE4
	LP2985-18DBVRE4 (Texas Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            LP2985-18DBVRE4
		    Manufacturer:
            Texas Instruments
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.21750 (This price is for reference only)
		 LP2985-18DBVRE4 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LP2985-18DBVRE4  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LP2985-18DBVRE4 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.2175
	LP2985-18DBVRE4 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.2175
	LP2985-18DBVRE4 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.2175
	LP2985-18DBVRE4 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.2175
	        Relate Part Number
0011213446 Molex Inc  PUNCH
12TW29-50 Honeywell Sensing and Control  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 125V
M2032B2B3G02 NKK Switches  SWITCH TOGGLE 3PDT 0.4VA 28V
CD18FD152JO3 Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)  CAP MICA 1500PF 500V RADIAL
AM51126C43N-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH 11A SPST-NC RLLR LVR
IT238 Schaffner EMC Inc  TRANSFORMER PULSE
TA 0600 100 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  STRIPPING BLADE
IDT8N3SV76EC-0010CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVPECL 622.08MHZ 5X7
IDT8N4QV01KG-0133CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
AD9260ASZ Analog Devices Inc  IC ADC CMOS 16BIT OVRSAMP 44MQFP
WMS7204050P Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America  IC POT DIGITAL 50K 4CH SPI 20DIP
AD9762ARZRL Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT 125MSPS 28-SOIC
RT9193-25GJ5 Richtek USA Inc  IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A TSOT23-5
IRU1010CSTR International Rectifier  IC REG LDO ADJ 1A 8SOIC
ISL6524ACBZ-T Intersil  IC CTRLR VRM8.5 PWM TRPL 28-SOIC
LM3S2533-EQC50-A2T Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 96KB FLASH 100LQFP
DF39087GHV Renesas Electronics America  MCU 3V 56K W/ POR/LVD 64-QFP
DF71324AD80FPV Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 32BIT 256KB FLASH 100LQFP
PIC16C710-20E/SS Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 896B OTP 20SSOP
TMS320F28066UPFPS Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 256KB FLASH 80HTQFP
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  keywords
	    	LP2985-18DBVRE4
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  Texas Instruments
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  pdf
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  datasheet
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  price
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  distributor
	electronic components LP2985-18DBVRE4
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LP2985-18DBVRE4  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
	LP2985-18DBVRE4
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .